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PERIODO DE ADAPTACION CURSO 2019-2020 

 
 

3 AÑOS      - Tutora: NIEVES     HORARIO DE SEPTIEMBRE 

 
 

GRUPO A 
  

GRUPO B 

  

GRUPO 1 
 

  

1ª SEMANA 

  

9:15 / 

10:15 

 

10:30 / 

11:30 

 

11:45 / 

12:45 

ALONSO 

DIEGO 

ALEX 

SARA 

CLAUDIA 

 

 MARTÍN DE LA CRUZ 

MATEO 

MARÍA 

ADRIÁN MARTÍN 

SABRINA 

ASIER 

 

 ALONSO                         SOFÍA 

DIEGO                            DANIEL 

SARA 

MARTÍN DE LA C. 

MATEO 

MARÍA 

VÍCTOR 

   

Lunes 9 

Martes 10 

Miércoles 11 

Jueves 12 

 

  

A 

B 

C 

A 

 

 

B 

C 

A 

B 

 

C 

A 

B 

C 

 

 

GRUPO C 
 

  

   

GRUPO 2  
  

2ª SEMANA  9:30 / 

11:00 

11:30 / 

13:00 

 

VÍCTOR 

SOFÍA 

DANIEL 

INÉS 

ADRIÁN TRUJILLO 

MARTÍN VALENCIANO 

   ALEX 

CLAUDIA 

ADRIÁN MARTÍN 

SABRINA 

ASIER 

INÉS 

ADRIÁN TRUJILLO 

MARTÍN VALENCIANO 

 Viernes 13 

Lunes 16 

Martes 17 

Miércoles 18 

 

 1 

2 

1 

2 

2 

1 

2 

1 

 

 

    Jueves 19 

Viernes 20  TODOS DE 9:30 A 11:30 

TODOS DE 9:30 A 12:00 

 

 

      Lunes 23 

FIN del P.A.  TODOS EN HORARIO C. 

DE 9:00 A 13:00 h.  
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